
2016 SWGA 
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

 
 

Date Day Time Location Notes Costs Tournament 
Director 

Friday April 8 9 am Tijeras Arroyo/KAFB Cancelled - 
rescheduled to 
6/3/2016 

37.50 Jude Padilla 

Saturday April 23 10 am Los Altos (Par 3)   TBD Kathy Fortune 
Saturday May 14 9 am Puerto del Sol (Reg 9)   TBD Carmen Good 
Saturday  May 21 8 am Sandia   TBD Carmen Good 
Friday June 3 9 am Tijeras Arroyo/KAFB Includes cart, balls 

and lunch 
37.50 Jude Padilla 

Sunday June 5 2 pm Canyon Club   TBD TBD 
Saturday June 18 9 am Arroyo del Oso (Reg 9) / Dam 9   TBD Jude Padilla 
Saturday July 9 8:30 am Twin Warriors   TBD Trish Buckles 
Saturday July 16 9 am Arroyo del Oso (Reg 9) / Dam 9   TBD Trish Selcher 
Saturday July 30 TBD Cochiti   TBD Trish Selcher 
Saturday August 13 2 pm Los Altos (Par 3)   TBD TBD 
Monday August 15 8:30 am Paako   TBD Marsha Strauch 
Friday August 19 10 am Tijeras Arroyo (Reg 9)   TBD TBD 
Saturday August 27 9 am NM Tech   TBD TBD 
Saturday September 17 9 am Puerto del Sol (Reg 9)   TBD Kirsten Norman 
Saturday September TBD Southern Swing   TBD TBD 
Saturday October 16 1 pm Las Campanas   TBD Kathy Fortune 

 

http://swga.sandia.gov/Documents/SERP%20Open.040816.pdf
http://swga.sandia.gov/Documents/Puerto%20del%20Sol%20%205-14-2016.pdf
http://swga.sandia.gov/Documents/Sandia%205-21-2016.pdf
http://swga.sandia.gov/Documents/SERP%20Open.040816.pdf

